

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 6 1 4 2 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 05/ 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 in CW P No. 19 1 6 5 / 2 0 0 6
of The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

HAR J O T SING H

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF PUN J A B & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interi m relief))

Date: 10 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H PA N T A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AF TA B ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Mariarputha m, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amrit Singh, adv.
Mr. Amit P aw a n, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice confined to the question whether the petitioner
can be accommodated by the respondent- State in some job looking to
is past services.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master