

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26142/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2008 in CWP No. 19165/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARJOT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions and prayer for  
interim relief )

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is also permitted.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER