

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26142/2008

HARJOT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikash Verma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Noor Jahan, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit.

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that proof of service has been received and that affidavit alongwith proof of dasti service of notice on respondent No.4 shall be filed by tomorrow.

In case, affidavit alongwith proof of dasti service is not filed by the petitioner within a week then office to place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report for default of the petitioner.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd