

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26142/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2008 in CWP No.
19165/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARJOT SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and
office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dvijendra Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, adv.
Mr. K.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Kundan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the respondents.

This matter is adjourned.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master